
CITY O CUP 2 - Sprint 2
LEOPOLDSBURG GELEEG OOST 5.6.2022

K.O.L.

Nathan JANSEN
Omega
Omloop : 05
Afstand : 1720m
Tijd : 0:12:08 (7'03"/km)

1/49 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Thor WOLLES 0:12:38
3. Kobe DEFERM 0:15:10

1. 141 00:01:25 219m 6'28"/km
2. 133 00:02:19 00:03:44 372m 6'14"/km
3. 132 00:00:54 00:04:38 156m 5'46"/km
4. 130 00:00:38 00:05:16 92m 6'53"/km
5. 127 00:01:29 00:06:45 212m 7'00"/km
6. 126 00:00:25 00:07:10 76m 5'29"/km
7. 125 00:01:22 00:08:32 48m 28'28"/km
8. 110 00:01:04 00:09:36 151m 7'04"/km
9. 103 00:00:28 00:10:04 87m 5'22"/km

10. 102 00:00:20 00:10:24 59m 5'39"/km
11. 108 00:00:44 00:11:08 104m 7'03"/km
12. 107 00:00:33 00:11:41 73m 7'32"/km
13. 106 00:00:14 00:11:55 43m 5'26"/km
14. 999 00:00:13 00:12:08 33m 6'34"/km
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